Request Title

Planning permission for dwellings on registered Parks & Gardens
Toddington Manor, Gloucestershire - complaints regarding property
Access to historic properties in receipt of grants

Nuffield Theatre, Southampton - past and present listing applications
Hermon Chapel, Oswestry, Shropshire - funding since 2004
Northcote Manor, Burrington, Devon - plans of the building

Old Oswestry Hillfort, Shropshire -correspondence with Shropshire Council and planning consultants

Tenders and Contacts for High Street Heritage Action Zones

ICT Documents

Woodford Aerodrome - copy of listing application

Yew Tree Cottage, Sherfield English, Romsey - copy of listing application

The Cottages, The Green, Edingthorpe - correspondence

St Mary's Church, Clophill, Bedfordshire - correspondence regarding damage to headstones

BP Burnell's Roofless Hall, Wells See Palace - scheduling amendments and curtilage query

9 Church Street, Eccleshall, Stafford - consultation responses

Contract Register information

Butterbusk Farm, Sheffield Road, Conisbrough Parks, South Yorkshire - photographs of building
Town Lodge, Gernon Road, Letchworth Garden City - copy of current and 2006 listing application
The Frey House - correspondence with Hartley Wintney Parish Council

Enterprise Application Software - contract information

The Clock Tower, Bestwood Village, Notts - identity of listing applicant

Request ID Reques Subject

CAS-01181-
CAS-01182-
CAS-01183-
CAS-01185-
CAS-01186-
CAS-01187-
CAS-01188-
CAS-01189-
CAS-01190-
CAS-01191-
CAS-01192-
CAS-01193-
CAS-01197-
CAS-01198-
CAS-01199-
CAS-01200-
CAS-01201-
CAS-01202-
CAS-01203-
CAS-01204-
CAS-01205-

EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
FOI
FOI
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
FOI
EIR
EIR
EIR
FOI
EIR

Planning
Planning
Grants
Listing
Grants
Planning
Planning
Procurement
Procurement
Listing
Listing
Planning
Planning
Listing

Listing
Procurement
Listing
Listing
Listing
Procurement
Listing

Received Date Outcome Type

04/05/2020 Not held
04/05/2020 Not held
04/05/2020 Not held
05/05/2020 Granted In Full
04/05/2020 Not held
05/05/2020 Not held
06/05/2020 Partially Withheld
07/05/2020 Granted In Full
12/05/2020 Partially Withheld
12/05/2020 Partially Withheld
12/05/2020 Partially Withheld
14/05/2020 Fully Withheld
26/05/2020 Partially Withheld
22/05/2020 Not held
22/05/2020 Partially Withheld
26/05/2020 Granted In Full
26/05/2020 Granted In Full
26/05/2020 Partially Withheld
18/05/2020 Not held
28/05/2020 Granted In Full
28/05/2020 Fully Withheld



	Case Advanced Find View

