Request Title	Request ID Requ	es Subject	Received Date Outcome Type
Planning permission for dwellings on registered Parks & Gardens	CAS-01181- EIR	Planning	04/05/2020 Not held
Toddington Manor, Gloucestershire - complaints regarding property	CAS-01182- EIR	Planning	04/05/2020 Not held
Access to historic properties in receipt of grants	CAS-01183- EIR	Grants	04/05/2020 Not held
Nuffield Theatre, Southampton - past and present listing applications	CAS-01185- EIR	Listing	05/05/2020 Granted In Full
Hermon Chapel, Oswestry, Shropshire - funding since 2004	CAS-01186- EIR	Grants	04/05/2020 Not held
Northcote Manor, Burrington, Devon - plans of the building	CAS-01187- EIR	Planning	05/05/2020 Not held
Old Oswestry Hillfort, Shropshire -correspondence with Shropshire Council and planning consultants	CAS-01188- EIR	Planning	06/05/2020 Partially Withheld
Tenders and Contacts for High Street Heritage Action Zones	CAS-01189- FOI	Procurement	07/05/2020 Granted In Full
ICT Documents	CAS-01190- FOI	Procurement	12/05/2020 Partially Withheld
Woodford Aerodrome - copy of listing application	CAS-01191- EIR	Listing	12/05/2020 Partially Withheld
Yew Tree Cottage, Sherfield English, Romsey - copy of listing application	CAS-01192- EIR	Listing	12/05/2020 Partially Withheld
The Cottages, The Green, Edingthorpe - correspondence	CAS-01193- EIR	Planning	14/05/2020 Fully Withheld
St Mary's Church, Clophill, Bedfordshire - correspondence regarding damage to headstones	CAS-01197- EIR	Planning	26/05/2020 Partially Withheld
BP Burnell's Roofless Hall, Wells See Palace - scheduling amendments and curtilage query	CAS-01198- EIR	Listing	22/05/2020 Not held
9 Church Street, Eccleshall, Stafford - consultation responses	CAS-01199- EIR	Listing	22/05/2020 Partially Withheld
Contract Register information	CAS-01200- FOI	Procurement	26/05/2020 Granted In Full
Butterbusk Farm, Sheffield Road, Conisbrough Parks, South Yorkshire - photographs of building	CAS-01201- EIR	Listing	26/05/2020 Granted In Full
Town Lodge, Gernon Road, Letchworth Garden City - copy of current and 2006 listing application	CAS-01202- EIR	Listing	26/05/2020 Partially Withheld
The Frey House - correspondence with Hartley Wintney Parish Council	CAS-01203- EIR	Listing	18/05/2020 Not held
Enterprise Application Software - contract information	CAS-01204- FOI	Procurement	28/05/2020 Granted In Full
The Clock Tower, Bestwood Village, Notts - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01205- EIR	Listing	28/05/2020 Fully Withheld